FRENCH/GERMAN/BRITISH/JAPANESE
MEDICAL GAS OUTLETS
รายละเอียด
• รหัสสีที่ระบุการใหบริการกาซที่เขาใจไดงายและตรงตามมาตรฐาน ISO 32
• ฝาปดที่สามารถถอดออกมาระหวางการซอมบำรุงได
• วิธีการประกอบที่หลากหลาย
• Gas Outlet ทุกชิ้นไดรับการทดสอบ และแยกหีบหอที่ชัดเจน
• สำหรับ French Standard จะอิงตามมาตรฐาน ISO 9170-1 และ NSF 90 116

• Manufactured from high quality aluminum alloy
• Anodized to protect against oxidation and corrosion
Ordering Information
38
Series
1
Installation
6
Type
V
Gas Service
S
Inlet direction
P 0 8
Connection
S
Lid Options
- - -
1: Console
2: Surface mount
3: Flush mount
4: Installation
    bracket
5: FSO
6: GSO
7: BSO
8: JSO
O: Oxygen
V: Vacuum
A: Air (400 kPa)
2: N2O
C: CO2
N: N2
MA7: Air (800 kPa)
S: 90 ํ
R: 180 ํ
P08: Straight, O.D. of 8 mm.
P10: Straight, O.D. of 10 mm.
P12: Straight, O.D. of 12 mm.
HB4: Flexible hose: 1/4”
HB5: Flexible hose: 5/16”
M14: Threading M14x1.5VCR
SN: Round-faced pressure lid
S: Round-faced pressure lid
    with panel and protective
    cover
P: Flat-faced pressure lid
    with protective sleeve
PN: Flat-faced pressure lid
P1: Flat-faced pressure lid
    with panel and protective
    cover
P2: Flat-faced pressure lid
    with panel